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South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 501.71 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH40992
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 30-Nov-2023 504.47 Eyre & Elliston Limited 605803 STH40993
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 504.73 JC Maintenance Services Limited 605000 STH40994
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 09-Nov-2023 507.64 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH40995
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 515.00 Closomat Ltd (formerly Total Hygiene) 605000 STH40996
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 520.00 St Astier Limited 605000 STH40997
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 523.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH40998
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 09-Nov-2023 524.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH40999
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 536.42 Vega Environmental Consultants 605801 STH41000
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 540.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41001
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 546.25 NICEIC (Certsure LLP t/a) 605305 STH41002
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 550.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41003
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 550.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605305 STH41004
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 550.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605000 STH41005
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 550.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605802 STH41006
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 552.83 TSUK Interiors Limited 605210 STH41007
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 556.00 Vega Environmental Consultants 605801 STH41008
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 560.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605210 STH41009
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 16-Nov-2023 566.50 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH41010
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 566.78 Howden Joinery Limited 605000 STH41011
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 570.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41012
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 570.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41013
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 570.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41014
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 22-Nov-2023 573.35 Carrs Billington Agriculture Ltd 605565 STH41015
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08-Nov-2023 579.28 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41016
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08-Nov-2023 585.00 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605000 STH41017
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 585.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH41018
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 596.40 TSUK Interiors Limited 605803 STH41019
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06-Nov-2023 600.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41020
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 17-Nov-2023 600.00 DDH Psychological Solutions Limited 603143 STH41021
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 30-Nov-2023 600.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH41022
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 30-Nov-2023 600.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH41023
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 30-Nov-2023 603.00 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41024
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 604.17 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605802 STH41025
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29-Nov-2023 609.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH41026
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 22-Nov-2023 615.49 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41027
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 16-Nov-2023 616.80 TSUK Interiors Limited 603814 STH41028
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08-Nov-2023 638.52 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41029
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Software 08-Nov-2023 654.82 Voicescape Ltd 603016 STH41031
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 655.62 TSUK Interiors Limited 605210 STH41032
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 28-Nov-2023 656.93 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41033
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01-Nov-2023 657.08 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41034
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01-Nov-2023 659.07 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41035
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 660.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605210 STH41036
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 10-Nov-2023 664.84 Crown Paints Limited 605803 STH41037
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 17-Nov-2023 664.87 Rexel UK T/A Newey & Eyre 605803 STH41038
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 24-Nov-2023 675.00 The Board Development Agency 603801 STH41039
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 679.60 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH41040
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 08-Nov-2023 680.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41041
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 680.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH41042
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 685.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605210 STH41043
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 09-Nov-2023 685.30 J T Dove Limited 605210 STH41044
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 10-Nov-2023 685.30 J T Dove Limited 605210 STH41045
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 23-Nov-2023 685.30 J T Dove Limited 605210 STH41046
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 30-Nov-2023 686.23 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41047
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 08-Nov-2023 692.00 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH41048
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Software 24-Nov-2023 693.45 Burns Software Development Ltd 603016 STH41049
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 696.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41050
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 710.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41051
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01-Nov-2023 710.68 Malones Electricals Group Ltd 605305 STH41052
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 23-Nov-2023 710.97 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH41053
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 15-Nov-2023 720.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41054
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 724.93 Howden Joinery Limited 605803 STH41055
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 726.00 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605802 STH41056
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 07-Nov-2023 735.00 PayPoint Payment Services Limited 603814 STH41057
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 744.28 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605802 STH41058
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 744.87 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605802 STH41059
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 17-Nov-2023 750.00 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH41060
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01-Nov-2023 785.31 Howden Joinery Limited 605803 STH41061
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 786.72 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605802 STH41062
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors Court Orders 24-Nov-2023 788.57 Child Maintenance Service 999999 STH41063
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 23-Nov-2023 794.00 H N Storey Limited 605803 STH41064
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 794.97 Springs Roofing Ltd 605000 STH41065
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 08-Nov-2023 800.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605210 STH41066
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14-Nov-2023 800.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605305 STH41067
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14-Nov-2023 800.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41068
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 803.10 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH41069
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 810.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41070
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 815.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605803 STH41071
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 818.00 Mouldex Ltd 605803 STH41072
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 840.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41073
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 841.64 H N Storey Limited 605803 STH41074
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 23-Nov-2023 844.00 Northumbrian Water Ltd 605803 STH41075
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29-Nov-2023 860.53 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41076
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 875.00 Storm Tempest 605000 STH41077
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 27-Nov-2023 885.00 South Tyneside Council 605010 STH41078
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors Unite 24-Nov-2023 888.59 Amicus 999999 STH41079
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 02-Nov-2023 890.57 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH41080
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 891.00 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605803 STH41081
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 904.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41082
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 908.00 South Tyneside Council 605803 STH41083
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 935.98 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605803 STH41084
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29-Nov-2023 946.20 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH41085
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 955.00 St Astier Limited 605803 STH41087
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 17-Nov-2023 957.00 Institute of Swimming 605550 STH41088
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 15-Nov-2023 960.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41089
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 962.00 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd 605210 STH41090
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 977.00 MGM Limited 605802 STH41091
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 997.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41092
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 09-Nov-2023 997.37 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH41093
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 997.37 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH41094
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08-Nov-2023 1019.53 Integrated Water Services Ltd 605010 STH41095
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 1041.60 Northern Gas Networks 605801 STH41096
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1041.80 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH41097
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 23-Nov-2023 1041.80 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH41098
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 1056.02 Rexel UK T/A Newey & Eyre 605803 STH41099
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 1066.60 St Astier Limited 605000 STH41100
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 08-Nov-2023 1079.30 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH41101
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 1080.00 Fire Lining Systems 605000 STH41102
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Medical Expenses 20-Nov-2023 1083.25 South Tyneside Council 603143 STH41103
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 1086.45 Crown Paints Limited 605803 STH41104
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1088.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41105
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 1118.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41106
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01-Nov-2023 1120.00 Crossling Ltd 605803 STH41107
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 06-Nov-2023 1140.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605210 STH41108
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 1157.80 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH41109
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 30-Nov-2023 1169.13 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41110
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1172.67 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41111
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1172.67 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41112
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1172.67 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41113
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1172.67 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41114
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1172.67 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41115
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 1180.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41116
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Subscriptions 13-Nov-2023 1200.00 Creditsafe Business Solutions Ltd 605550 STH41117
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 1209.60 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH41118
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 1215.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH41119
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01-Nov-2023 1232.14 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41120
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 14-Nov-2023 1235.00 PayPoint Payment Services Limited 603814 STH41121
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 16-Nov-2023 1258.24 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH41122
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Property Planned Maintenance 29-Nov-2023 1277.55 Toyota Material Handling UK Ltd 605550 STH41123
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1283.31 J T Dove Limited 605210 STH41124
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1302.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41125
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 03-Nov-2023 1315.78 Watson Tool Hire & Repairs 605803 STH41126
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 23-Nov-2023 1322.19 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41127
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 1325.00 H N Storey Limited 605803 STH41128
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 28-Nov-2023 1325.99 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41129
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 10-Nov-2023 1332.00 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH41130
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06-Nov-2023 1373.00 Mouldex Ltd 605803 STH41131
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 1400.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605803 STH41132
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1400.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605100 STH41133
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1400.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605100 STH41134
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 21-Nov-2023 1410.00 PayPoint Payment Services Limited 603814 STH41135
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 16-Nov-2023 1411.06 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41136
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 1438.00 KBR (Keeping Business Running) Ltd (formerly KBR IT & Networking Solutions Ltd) 605803 STH41137
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1443.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41138
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21-Nov-2023 1453.62 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605305 STH41139
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Computer Equipment and Hardware 24-Nov-2023 1463.92 Paragon Micro UK Ltd 605550 STH41140
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1464.76 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41141
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 1465.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH41142
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 1470.00 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605803 STH41143
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 1487.50 Compliance365 t/a ECT Ltd 605100 STH41144
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 30-Nov-2023 1489.49 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41145
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 17-Nov-2023 1500.00 Dynamic Boards Ltd	 603801 STH41146
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 22-Nov-2023 1500.00 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605000 STH41147
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 1520.00 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605000 STH41148
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 09-Nov-2023 1521.35 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41149
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors Unison 24-Nov-2023 1523.46 UNISON L04020 999999 STH41150
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21-Nov-2023 1554.99 Shaun Matthias Limited 605305 STH41151
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1566.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41152
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 1569.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41153
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1581.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41154
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 13-Nov-2023 1600.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH41155
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1609.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41156
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 1619.00 Nationwide Chimney Components Ltd 605010 STH41157
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06-Nov-2023 1632.50 Orbis Protect Limited (formerly Sitex Orbis Ltd) 605000 STH41158
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 1667.18 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH41159
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 1710.80 Northern Tools 605803 STH41160
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 1745.00 Corgi Technical Services Limited 605305 STH41161
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1750.88 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41162
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 15-Nov-2023 1765.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH41163
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 15-Nov-2023 1790.00 YCS Construction Limited 605000 STH41164
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06-Nov-2023 1798.34 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605802 STH41165
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 1810.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605803 STH41166
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 23-Nov-2023 1878.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH41167
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 16-Nov-2023 1900.00 Advanced Safety Group Ltd 605550 STH41168
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 1925.00 St Astier Limited 605000 STH41169
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 03-Nov-2023 1945.13 H N Storey Limited 605000 STH41170
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 1964.23 Shaun Matthias Limited 605000 STH41171
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 1980.59 Smithers Purslow Limited 605000 STH41172
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 28-Nov-2023 2065.00 PayPoint Payment Services Limited 603814 STH41173
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 2096.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH41174
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 03-Nov-2023 2120.00 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH41175
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 2129.92 JC Maintenance Services Limited 605000 STH41176
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 2129.92 JC Maintenance Services Limited 605000 STH41177
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 2140.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH41178
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 2175.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH41179
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2195.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41180
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2264.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH41181
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 13-Nov-2023 2268.75 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH41182
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 09-Nov-2023 2284.00 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605000 STH41183
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 15-Nov-2023 2285.00 Fairhurst 603050 STH41184
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd External Audit Charges 02-Nov-2023 2300.00 RSM UK Audit LLP 603003 STH41185
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2310.00 Secureshield Ltd 605803 STH41186
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 03-Nov-2023 2319.18 Pickerings Europe Ltd 605010 STH41187
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Telephone Expenses 17-Nov-2023 2345.27 BT - British Telecommunications PLC 603003 STH41188
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2364.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41189
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Computer Equipment and Hardware 03-Nov-2023 2390.90 CCS Media 603016 STH41190
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2420.00 Secureshield Ltd 605803 STH41191
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Software 17-Nov-2023 2455.00 Burns Software Development Ltd 603016 STH41192
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 14-Nov-2023 2500.00 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH41193
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2514.57 Springs Roofing Ltd 605000 STH41194



South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01-Nov-2023 2522.52 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH41195
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08-Nov-2023 2522.52 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH41196
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 15-Nov-2023 2522.52 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH41197
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 22-Nov-2023 2522.52 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH41198
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29-Nov-2023 2522.52 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH41199
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 2530.00 Secureshield Ltd 605803 STH41200
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08-Nov-2023 2550.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH41201
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06-Nov-2023 2622.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH41202
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 20-Nov-2023 2676.15 Northern Powergrid (NEDL) 605803 STH41203
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 2716.57 Deerness Fencing and Landscaping Ltd 605000 STH41204
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 2737.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41205
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28-Nov-2023 2904.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH41206
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 22-Nov-2023 2998.61 JC Maintenance Services Limited 605000 STH41207
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 23-Nov-2023 3076.95 South Tyneside Council 605803 STH41208
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 03-Nov-2023 3148.37 Hodgson Sayers Limited 605803 STH41209
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 3234.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605803 STH41210
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Bank + Visa Charges 03-Nov-2023 3239.05 Allpay Limited 603204 STH41211
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 09-Nov-2023 3263.40 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605803 STH41212
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 3315.80 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH41213
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 3376.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41214
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 02-Nov-2023 3418.75 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH41215
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28-Nov-2023 3700.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH41216
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 15-Nov-2023 3750.00 The Compliance Gateway Ltd 605803 STH41217
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 3810.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41218
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 3975.00 Apex Acoustics Ltd 605550 STH41219
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 4000.00 St Astier Limited 605803 STH41220
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 4000.00 St Astier Limited 605803 STH41221
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Rents Paid - General 06-Nov-2023 4079.84 South Tyneside Council 605550 STH41222
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14-Nov-2023 4184.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605305 STH41223
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 15-Nov-2023 4210.00 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605000 STH41224
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 4235.00 JC Maintenance Services Limited 605803 STH41225
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 4240.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41226
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 4251.65 MGM Limited 605803 STH41227
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Employee Additional Voluntary Contributions 03-Nov-2023 4262.03 Prudential Public Limited Company 999999 STH41228
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 08-Nov-2023 4350.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41229
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 4433.33 The Compliance Workbook Ltd 605802 STH41230
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 4433.33 The Compliance Workbook Ltd 605800 STH41231
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 4441.33 St Astier Limited 605000 STH41232
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 4441.33 St Astier Limited 605000 STH41233
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 4441.33 St Astier Limited 605000 STH41234
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 4509.31 MGM Limited 605802 STH41235
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 17-Nov-2023 4600.00 Pimss Data Systems Ltd 603502 STH41236
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 4661.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41237
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29-Nov-2023 4707.72 Balfour Beatty Living Places Ltd 605000 STH41238
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Furniture & Equipment - General 23-Nov-2023 4731.24 Albany Office Equipment (Wholesale) Ltd 605803 STH41239
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Advertising 17-Nov-2023 5000.00 WR Group Ltd t/a Webrecruit 603143 STH41240
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 5396.50 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605803 STH41241
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 5396.50 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605803 STH41242
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 02-Nov-2023 5400.00 Pimss Data Systems Ltd 603502 STH41243
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 5533.20 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH41244
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 5624.60 St Astier Limited 605000 STH41245
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 15-Nov-2023 5760.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH41246
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 5970.00 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH41247
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 6000.00 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605803 STH41248
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 21-Nov-2023 6012.20 Bloom Procurement Services 603512 STH41249
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 6040.00 Closomat Ltd (formerly Total Hygiene) 605210 STH41250
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 6240.00 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605803 STH41251
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 6703.00 Willowcrete Manufacturing Company Limited 605000 STH41252
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 6820.00 Secureshield Ltd 605803 STH41253
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 6820.00 Secureshield Ltd 605803 STH41254
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 6820.00 Secureshield Ltd 605803 STH41255
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 6857.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41256
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 7261.41 MGM Limited 605802 STH41257
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 7686.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41258
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 7856.22 Springs Roofing Ltd 605803 STH41259
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28-Nov-2023 7900.18 MGM Limited 605802 STH41260
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Software 27-Nov-2023 7930.00 XMA Limited 603016 STH41261
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 09-Nov-2023 8018.98 Springs Roofing Ltd 605000 STH41262
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07-Nov-2023 8235.00 Ian Jones Plastering Ltd TA/PFT Wales 605803 STH41263
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 22-Nov-2023 8408.00 Aimrange (NE) Ltd 605000 STH41264
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28-Nov-2023 8417.48 MGM Limited 605802 STH41265
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 8974.59 MGM Limited 605802 STH41266
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 9145.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH41267
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 10-Nov-2023 9366.30 Wondrwall Energise Ltd 605803 STH41268
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 30-Nov-2023 9693.39 A & G Heating & Gas Services 605000 STH41269
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 24-Nov-2023 9900.00 Bloom Procurement Services 603512 STH41270
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 10040.00 McVickers Limited 605000 STH41271
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 10309.30 Wearside Fencing Limited 605803 STH41272
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08-Nov-2023 10559.00 The Compliance Gateway Ltd 605803 STH41273
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 27-Nov-2023 10827.74 TSUK Interiors Limited 605803 STH41274
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 24-Nov-2023 11363.00 South Tyneside Council 605100 STH41275
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 11412.80 John Flowers Limited 605210 STH41276
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06-Nov-2023 11684.64 Hodgson Sayers Limited 605210 STH41277
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 11684.64 Hodgson Sayers Limited 605803 STH41278
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28-Nov-2023 11884.28 Orbis Protect Limited (formerly Sitex Orbis Ltd) 605100 STH41279
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07-Nov-2023 12437.20 TSUK Interiors Limited 605803 STH41280
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07-Nov-2023 12860.84 John Flowers Limited 605803 STH41281
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01-Nov-2023 14173.00 H N Storey Limited 605803 STH41282
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 16-Nov-2023 14792.00 Willowcrete Manufacturing Company Limited 605000 STH41283
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 03-Nov-2023 16803.85 John Flowers Limited 605801 STH41284
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14-Nov-2023 17593.44 A & G Heating & Gas Services 605010 STH41285
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 10-Nov-2023 19109.00 Springs Roofing Ltd 605803 STH41286
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08-Nov-2023 19720.00 Intelligent Membranes Ltd 605803 STH41287
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 17-Nov-2023 22844.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH41288
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 23291.21 John Flowers Limited 605803 STH41289
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 09-Nov-2023 23519.06 McVickers Limited 605803 STH41290
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 17-Nov-2023 25808.17 John Flowers Limited 605803 STH41291
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14-Nov-2023 26642.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH41292
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13-Nov-2023 31385.20 John Flowers Limited 605210 STH41293
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 03-Nov-2023 33267.12 G & B Civil Engineering Ltd 605803 STH41294
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Consultancy 15-Nov-2023 34835.83 Pimss Data Systems Ltd 603016 STH41295
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 03-Nov-2023 39114.99 Buildroute Ltd 605803 STH41296
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 24-Nov-2023 50250.00 Edendene Construction Services Ltd 605803 STH41297
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07-Nov-2023 56970.68 McVickers Limited 605803 STH41298
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Agency Staff - Non-Teachers 02-Nov-2023 59085.15 Magnit Global GRI Limited (formerly Geometric Results International) 605550 STH41299
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Agency Staff - Non-Teachers 30-Nov-2023 61481.12 Magnit Global GRI Limited (formerly Geometric Results International) 605550 STH41300
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Agency Staff - Non-Teachers 09-Nov-2023 61524.53 Magnit Global GRI Limited (formerly Geometric Results International) 605550 STH41301
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Agency Staff - Non-Teachers 23-Nov-2023 62297.37 Magnit Global GRI Limited (formerly Geometric Results International) 605550 STH41302
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Agency Staff - Non-Teachers 16-Nov-2023 62665.19 Magnit Global GRI Limited (formerly Geometric Results International) 605550 STH41303
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Recharges for use of Council Vehicles 15-Nov-2023 160990.39 South Tyneside Council 605000 STH41304
South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 02-Nov-2023 162935.00 Buston and Maughan Ltd 605801 STH41305
South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Construction Services Stock (ST Homes) 10-Nov-2023 592872.40 Wolseley UK Limited 999999 STH41306


